
EXHIBITOR MANUAL
APPROVED VENDORS



AUDIO/VISUAL

AVSC
Primary Contact: Mike Schnepel
E: mike@avsc.net
P: 618.363.9575
Website: https://www.avsc.net/

CATERING & ICE

Grand Island Hy-Vee
Primary Contact: Ken Pedersen
E: 1221asstmgrper2@hy-vee.com
P: 308.381.3678
Website: https://www.hy-vee.com/

Arctic Glacier
Primary Contact: Russ Stevens
E: rstevens@arcticglacier.com
P: 402.672.4496

CLEANING

Buffalo Cleaning Team
Primary Contact: Adam McCracken
E: buffalocleanteam@yahoo.com
P: 308.708.9227

CONCESSIONS

Cactus Jack’s - Centura Boosters
Primary Contact: Tara Janda
E: tara.janda@fcsamerica.com
P: 402.853.1701

DonutNV of Central Nebraska
Primary Contact: Zach Thompson
E: centralne@donutnv.com
P: 402.619.0870

Falks Ice Cream
Primary Contact: Rob Baker
E: rob@falksicecream.com
P: 402.304.5972

Five Star Inc. - Kettle Corn
Primary Contact: Gary Cole
E: glc832@gmail.com

Grand Island Central Catholic Middle/High School
Primary Contact: Sue Pirnie
E: tpirn@yahoo.com
P: 308.390.0876

Northwest Public School Booster Club
Primary Contact: Tony Chapman
E: tony.chapman@pinnbank.com
P: 308.379.9890

The Leadership Center - Prime Rib Sandwiches
Primary Contact: John Boeder
E: chef@tlcaurora.org
P: 402.604.4532

The Pork Place - Sutton Christian School
Primary Contact: Virginia Clark
E: virginiaclark78@gmail.com 
P: 970.682.9193

The Eagles Nest - Wood River Booster Club
Primary Contact: Terry Zessin
E: tzessin@wrrsd.org
P: 308.258.0558

ELECTRIC

Rice Electric
Primary Contact: Chris Rice
E: crice45@msn.com
P: 308.390.5545

England Electric LLC
Primary Contact: Dylan England
E: dylan@england-electric.com
P: 812.657.4843

 https://www.avsc.net/
mailto:1221asstmgrper2@hy-vee.com
https://www.hy-vee.com/stores/catering/Default.aspx?s=16


EQUIPMENT & TOOL RENTAL

Sunbelt Rentals
Primary Contact: Patrick Kosinski
E: patrick.kosinski@sunbeltrentals.com 
P: 308.440.0527

United Rentals
Primary Contact: Nathan Plopper
E: nplopper@ur.com
P: 217.313.7769 

FORKLIFT

Twin Forks Lift Service
Primary Contact: Mark Codner
E: markcodner12@gmail.com
P: 308.390.2490

FUEL

Aurora Co-Op Grand Island
P: 308.382.3030

FURNITURE, DECOR, & SHIPPING

GES
Primary Contact: Lori Ashley
E: lashley@ges.com
P: 800.475.2098

GENERATOR & A/C RENTAL

Sunbelt Pump & Power
Primary Contact: Marc Kotenko
E: marc.kotenko@sunbeltrentals.com
P: 217.875.2020

GOLF CART RENTAL

Buresh Golf & Equipment Inc.
Primary Contact: Don Buresh
E: donsr@bureshgolf.com
P: 308.384.4646 Option 1

INTERNET

Nextlink
Primary Contact: Aaron Clark
E:aclark@team.nxlink.com
P: 402.770.9251
W: https://www.nextlinkinternet.com/hhd25

LANDSCAPING

Farm Show Landscaping
Primary Contact: Dan Gregory
E: farmshowlds@gmail.com
P: 815.383.8666

Turf Pro
E: skramer@hamilton.net
P: 208.382.6261

Xylem
Primary Contact: Barb Dornfield
E: barb@xylemltd.com
P: 309.781.3888

PORTABLE TOILETS

SOS Portable Toilets
P: 402.463.8073

https://www.nextlinkinternet.com/hhd25


FOR VENDOR-RELATED QUESTIONS & INBOUND 
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS PLEASE CONTACT:

Husker Harvest Days Show Office
308.384.4646

9000 W Husker Hwy
Wood River, NE 68883

POWER WASHING

Holsinger Power Washing
Primary Contact: Amanda Holsinger
E: holsingerwashing@gmail.com
P: 214.449.6306

Total Appearance
Primary Contact: Janet McDonald
E: totappex@gmail.com
P: 928.713.2674

SECURITY

Double Locked Security
Primary Contact: Mark & Sharon Dreher
E: marknsharon@msn.com
P: 308.380.4875

TEMPORARY HELP

Essential Personnel, Inc.
P: 308.381.4400

TENT RENTALS

Arena Americas
Primary Contact: Peter Stemmeler
E: pstemmeler@arenaamericas.com
P: 414.233.4407

Lincoln Tent
Primary Contact: Julie Miller
E: jmiller@lincolntent.com
P: 402.440.8797


